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 2,115.6503 

 752.9583 

 20.2399 

 262.4703 

 3,550.2951 

 260.9170 

 2,823.9700 

 3,124.8976 

 3,036.1913 

 20.2580 

 3,761.7974 

 150.8523 

 1,904.4854 

 1.1890 

 0.7591 

 2.4859 

 395.3894 

 9,188.7222 

 407.4317 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,083.9155 

 741.6639 

 19.9363 

 258.5332 

 3,497.0407 

 257.0032 

 2,781.6105 

 3,078.0241 

 2,990.6484 

 19.9541 

 3,705.3704 

 148.5895 

 1,875.9181 

 1.1712 

 0.7477 

 2.4486 

 389.4586 

 9,050.8914 

 401.3202 

 2,147.3851 

 764.2527 

 20.5435 

 266.4074 

 3,603.5495 

 264.8308 

 2,866.3296 

 3,171.7711 

 3,081.7342 

 20.5619 

 3,818.2244 

 153.1151 

 1,933.0527 

 1.2068 

 0.7705 

 2.5232 

 401.3202 

 9,326.5530 

 413.5432 
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